PARTS CATALOGUE

WHM ST125Y



SKY TEAM CORPORATION LTD:mmmm—
1104 CARNIVAL COMMERCIALBLDG.
18 JAVA ROAD NORTH POINT Houﬁmuﬁ_
TEL:00852 25089428
FAX:00852 25089478
EMAIL:SKYTEAM_HK@HOTMAIL.COM.mmmmmms
HTTP//WWW.SKYTEAM.NET.CN s

WWW.SKYTEAM.CN



Hi 5
RPITaF RSB AN, BE5LEARZL, SRt mRAETF RN AR, HSsCRBiiRR, wig%
HREFRITEAR, FEA SRR R R A4k, PIRHACECALE ARG T2l R 5 AL AR RLA R M vb Bl AT 2 B R iR R 24 B 1R
Mg, s, AFEA,

FOREWORD

Please make reference to this book when you plan to purchase the parts. Any difference against the real motorcycle, please do as
per thereal. To get information concerning a certain component part, first locate, by its shape, the part in the illustration which show
itsfitting position, then find out the reference number of that part and look it up the corresponding table where al information about
the part are provided, such as the name, part number, quantity and/or itsfitting relationship with other parts, Any modifications will

not be informed ahead of time.



ST50 ST90

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE



SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-11 il #h4E. MlimZE (CRANKCASE, OIL PUMP)
i
. .
TSR

L] LI : ?

. 6

T

4
17 18
Fa THERE - i B
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark

13 01.04.00.09 PMUR R SR e Pivot, oil pump 1
14 01.04.04.00 BT I 8 ZH A Screen, ail filter 1
15 01.04.00.24 WRE Tube, breather 1
16 01.04.00.28 & Clamper, tube 1
17 01.04.00.07 LR A Bolt A, cylinder stud 2
18 01.04.00.26 WELIEH: B Bolt B, cylinder stud 2
19 01.04.00.12 | Washer, drain plug 1
20 01.04.00.18 SENEY 10 x 14 Pin dowel, 10x14 2
22 01.04.00.11 TOHIEZE M12 x 1.5 Bolt drain 12x1.5 1
23 Gb818-86 M2ET M6 x 16 Screw, 6x16 2
24 BG818-86 T2ET M6 x 22 Screw, 6x22 1
25 GB818-86 J2£T MS x 10 Screw, psn, 6x10 3
26 01.04.00.21 2R M6 x 50 Bolt, flange 6x50 1
27 01.04.00.19 22 M6 x 60 Bolt, flange 6x60 2
28 01.04.00.17 2R M6 x 65 Bolt, flange 6x65 4

20




SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-12 15%E, il (PISTON, CRANKSHAFT)

A2 E RS = &= =/t
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark
05.03.01.08-3
1 .09-3 RS NAE Ring set,piston(90cc) 1
10-3
05.03.01.08-1
1-1 .09-1 RS NAE Ring set,piston(50cc) 1
J10-1
2 07.03.01.00-3 Hiy ARIEFT Cranshaft comp(90cc) 1
2-1 07.03.01.00-1 il ARIE AT Cranshaft comp(50cc) 1
3 05.03.01.09-3 I %€ Piston(90cc) 1
31 05.03.01.09-1 I %€ Piston(50cc) 1
4 01.03.01.05-3 T 22 Pin, piston(90cc) 1
41 01.03.01.05-1 T 22 Pin, piston(50cc) 1
5 01.03.01.04 5 ZEAS PP Clip, piston pin 2
6 05.03.01.06-3 JEFT Rod, connecting(90cc) 1
6-1 05.03.01.06-1 JEFTF Rod, connecting(50cc) 1

21



SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-12 WEZE . i #h (PISTON, CRANKSHAFT)
5 EEM S " e =
Ref.No Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark
7 07.03.01.11-3 iR RN LT Crankshaft, R,(90cc) 1
7-1 07.03.01.11-1 i 2 A4 Crankshaft, R,(50cc) 1
8 07.03.01.02-3 Sty %l Crankshaft, L,(90cc) 1
81 07.03.01.02-1 2 Crankshaft, L,(50cc) 1
9 05.03.01.10-3 i1 b EH Pin, crank(90cc) 1
91 05.03.01.10-1 i1 b EH Pin, crank(50cc) 1
10 01.03.01.03-3 1B B Sprocket, timing(90cc) 1
10-1 01.03.01.03-1 1B BhEEE Sprocket, timing(50cc) 1
11 01.03.01.01-3 Rt K ey, woodruff(90cc) 1
11-1 01.03.01.01-1 Rt Key, woodruff(50cc) 1
12 D304 GB276-82-3 B 6304 Bearing, radial ball 6304(90cc) 2
12-1 D304 GB276-82-1 TR Bearing, radial ball(50cc) 2
13 9243/23.1-3 REHK Needle bearing(90cc) 1
13-1 9243/23.1-1 REHK Needle bearing(50cc) 1

22




PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-13 i Bl (MAINSHAFT, COUNTERSHAFT)
= = = AN =N N
ReiNo.|  part Mo SR Part Name And Standard gttty | R
1 01.06.02.02 Fhh Mainshaft 1
2 07.06.01.05 Bl Countershaft 1
3 07.06.01.02 BlEh — Poisie Gear, countershaft low 1
4 07.06.01.01 HE20%x9 Bush, 20x9 1
5 07.06.02.03 T RER Gear, mainshaft second 1
6 07.06.01.04 Bl — 4% Gear, countershaft second 1
7 07.06.02.04 Fhh = Gear, mainshaft third 1
8 07.06.01.08 Eil%h =405 Gear, countershaft third 1
9 07.06.02.05 Fhpy PiviEe Gear, mainshaft fourth 1
10 07.06.01.10 Rl B4 % Gear, countershaft fourth 1
11 01.06.00.01-3 EEEER (15 1) Sprocket, drive(90cc, Z=15) 1
1-1 01.06.00.01-1 FahEEE (13 1) Sprocket, drive(50cc, Z=13) 1
12 01.06.00.02 & E M Plate, drive sprocket fixing 1
13 07.06.01.14 &= Bush 1
14 07.06.01.11 S Spring 1




SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-13 i Bl (MAINSHAFT, COUNTERSHAFT)
= — = = N
R e’? 71\7?0. gpifﬁj;g? SEERA: 4T K FIAE Part Name And Standard forftﬁity Rﬁn{ik
15 07.06.01.12 X2 Stopper 1
16 07.06.01.13 1R 17mm Washer, thrust, 17mm 1
17 07.06.01.07 1L EE 20mm Wiasher, spling, 20mm 1
18 01.06.01.03 e HYE 17mm Wiasher, spling, 17mm 2
19 07.06.01.07 TEHEEE 20mm Wiasher, spline, 20mm 2
20 01.06.01.06 P4 17mm Cir clip, 17mm 2
21 07.06.01.06 P4 20mm Cir clip, 20mm 2
22 01.04.14.00 WE 17 x 29 x 5§ Oil seal 17x29x5 1
23 GB5782-86 1A M6 x 8 Bolt hex 6x8 2
24 GB276-82 ik 6001 Bearing, radial ball 6001 1
25 GB276-82 ik 6201 Bearing, radial ball 6201 1
26 GB276-82 ik 6203 Bearing, radial ball 6203 2

24



PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

i
=
Kt
=
i
m
[5)
=
>
=
|€2]
j
>
=
=
g
=
c
=
|€2]
e
Z
g
=
g
i

- 24
5 ERHRE " e =
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark

1 01.06.04.04 AR L Fork, gearshift 2
2 01.06.04.01 S 4 Pin, gearshift fork guide 2
3 01.06.04.03 S Clip, gearshift fork guide pin 2
4 07.06.04.02 AR H Drum, gearshift 1
5 07.06.04.06 FENIFER Plate, gearshift drum stopper 1
6 07.06.00.03 ] Pin, gearshift drum 4
7 07.04.03.00 TN A Stopper comp, gearshift drum 1
8 07.04.00.03 FE N 7 Sping, gearshift drum stopper 1
9 07.07.01.01-3 bl Gearshift(90cc) 1
9-1 07.07.01.01-1 EiEEL Gearshift(50cc) 1
10 07.07.01.00-3 PP Spindle comp, gearshift(90cc) 1
10-1 07.07.01.00-1 PR Spindle comp, gearshift(50cc) 1
1n 01.07.01.06 PP Spring, gearshift arm 1
12 01.07.01.07 ] £ Spring, shift return spring 1
13 01.04.00.04 [|] 37 3555 78 VAL Pin, shift return spring 1
14 01.04.08.00 IR N Eh o Contact assy, switch 2

25



SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-14 AsEdE (GEAR SHAFT DRUM SPINDLE)
g
5 EEM S " e =
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark
15 07.06.04.05 YT K B2 ey Rotor switch 1
16 07.04.00.23 [& Bt Plate, contact fixing 1
17 140099 PN KR Cap, switch 1
18 GB5787-86 1A M6 x 16 Bolt, dowel, 6 x 16 1
19 01.04.00.05 | Washer, gearshift drum side 1
20 01.04.00.22 Y S Plug, rubber 1
21 01.04.13.00 HE 11.6 x 24 x 10 oil seal 11.6 x 24 x 10 1
22 01.04.08.01 OJER 7x1.7 O-ring7 x 1.7 2
23 GB5782-86 1EAE M6 x 12 Bolt, hex, 6 x 16 1
24 GB5782-86 I Zei2Ae M6 x 12 Screw, flange, 6 x 12 1
25 140089 BE @3 x8.5 Roller, 3 x 85 2
26 140088 BEF @4 x 10 Roller, 4 x 10 1
27 07.07.02.00 A =pallie Pedal, gear change 1
28 140087 KE Rubber, change pedal 1
29 GB5782-86 1A M6 x 20 Bolt, hex, 6 x 20 1

26




SKyrEam

PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-15 HEh%EE (STARTER)

= = = AN =N N
Reno.|  ban e SR Part Name And Standard gttty | R
1 07.08.01.01 A Gear, kick starter 1
2 01.08.01.03 B Ratchet, kick starter 1
3 07.08.01.07 AL Spindle, kick starter 1
4 01.08.01.06 LA T A Retainer, kick spring 1
5 07.08.01.13 U R Spring, kick starter ratchet 1
6 07.08.01.05 AL Bl IE] {7 Spring, kick starter 1
7 01.08.01.09 HPE 17mm Washer, 17mm 1
8 01.08.01.12 IRHERYE 20mm washer, thrust,20mm 1
9 01.08.01.11 P4 20mm Cir clip 20mm 2
10 01.08.01.08 P4 16mm cir clip 16mm 1
11 GB5782-86 12 M6x22 Bolt, hex, 6x22 1
12 07.08.02.00 AL BNEE T Arm, kick starter 1
13 07.08.02.03 IR E Rubber, kick starter 1

27



PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-16 FEE ML (MOTOR, STARTER)

e EHERE N Hi HE
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark

1 02.12.00.00 LB HLE A Starting motor assy 1

28



PARTS CATALOGUE — ENGINE

E-17 fkih#s (CARBURETOR COMP)

=
]
Ll“‘___! n‘=|] 1
l_g___:J ﬂ 2
5 EWAERE . ! Tt i
Ref.No. Part No. Tk AR LA Part Name And Standard Quantity Remark
1 13200-21000-1 i CARBURETOR(50cc) 1
2 13200-21000 i CARBURETOR(90cc) 1

29



